По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
сайт: http://meanwell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: mlw@nt-rt.ru
Блоки питания в кожухе
серии LRS
Технические характеристики
User
Штамп
Enclosed-LRS Series 35~100W Low Pro f i le
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LRS-100-3.3 3.3V, 0~20A ±3% 100mV 84.5%
LRS-100-5 5V, 0~18A ±2% 100mV 86.0%
LRS-100-12 12V, 0~8.5A ±1% 120mV 88.0%
LRS-100-15 15V, 0~7A ±1% 120mV 88.5%
LRS-100-24 24V, 0~4.5A ±1% 150mV 90.0%
LRS-100-36 36V, 0~2.8A ±1% 200mV 90.5%
LRS-100-48 48V, 0~2.3A ±1% 200mV 91.0%
Features
• No load power consumption <0.2W for 35W/50W;
<0.3W for 75W/100W
• Universal AC input / Full range
• Withstand 300VAC surge input for 5 seconds
• Ultra compact and 1U low profi le
• Withstand 5G vibration test
• High operating temperature up to 70oC
• Protections: Short circuit /  Overload / Over voltage
• Cooling by free air convection
• Compliance to IEC/EN60335-1(PD3) and
IEC/EN61558-1,-2-16 for household appliances
• Operating alt i tude up to 5000 meters
• High eff iciency, long l i fe and high rel iabil i ty
• LED indicator for power on
• Low cost
• 3 years warranty
LRS-35/50LRS-75LRS-100
35W LRS-35 75W LRS-75
50W LRS-50 100W LRS-100
Model No. LRS-35 LRS-50 LRS-75 LRS-100
AC input voltage range 85~264VAC ; 120~370VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start,  45A at 230VAC 50A at 230VAC
DC adjustment range ±10% by potentiometer
Over load
protect ion
Range 110%~150%
Type Hiccup mode, auto-recovery
Over voltage
protection
Range 115%~135% rated output voltage
Type Shut down o/p voltage, re-power on to recover
Withstand voltage I /P-O/P: 3.75kVAC, I /P-FG: 2kVAC, O/P-FG: 1.25kVAC, 1 minute
Working temperature -30~+70°C ( re fe r  to  ou tpu t  dera t ing  curve)
Safety standards UL60950-1, IEC/EN60950-1, IEC/EN61558-1, EN61558-2-16, IEC/EN60335-1, CCC GB4943 approved
EMC standards EN55022 class B, EN55014, EN61000-3-2, 3, EN61000-4,2,3,4,5,6,8,11, GB9254
Connection 5P/9.5mm pitch terminal block 7P/9.5mm pitch terminal block
Dimension (LxWxH) (mm) 99x 82x 30 99x 97x 30 129x 97x 30
Model  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
LRS-35-5 5V,  0~7A ±2% 80mV 82.0%
LRS-35-12 12V,  0~3A ±1% 120mV 86.0%
LRS-35-15 15V,  0~2.4A ±1% 120mV 86.0%
LRS-35-24 24V,  0~1.5A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
LRS-35-36 36V,  0~1A ±1% 200mV 88.0%
LRS-35-48 48V,  0~0.8A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
Model  No. Output Tol . R&N Eff i .
LRS-50-3 .3 3 .3V,  0~10A ±3% 80mV 80.0%
LRS-50-5 5V,  0~10A ±2% 80mV 83.0%
LRS-50-12 12V,  0~4.2A ±1% 120mV 86.0%
LRS-50-15 15V,  0~3.4A ±1% 120mV 88.0%
LRS-50-24 24V,  0~2.2A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
LRS-50-36 36V,  0~1.45A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
LRS-50-48 48V,  0~1.1A ±1% 200mV 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LRS-75-5 5V, 0~14A ±2% 100mV 86.5%
LRS-75-12 12V, 0~6A ±1% 120mV 89.0%
LRS-75-15 15V, 0~5A ±1% 120mV 89.0%
LRS-75-24 24V, 0~3.2A ±1% 150mV 90.0%
LRS-75-36 36V, 0~2.1A ±1% 200mV 91.5%
LRS-75-48 48V, 0~1.6A ±1% 200mV 91.5%
150~350W Low Pro f i leEnclosed-LRS Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LRS-150-12 12V, 0~12.5A ±1% 150mV 87.5%
LRS-150-15 15V, 0~10A ±1% 150mV 88.5%
LRS-150-24 24V, 0~6.5A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
LRS-150-36 36V, 0~4.3A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
LRS-150-48 48V, 0~3.3A ±1% 200mV 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LRS-200-3.3 3.3V, 0~40A ±3% 150mV 83.0%
LRS-200-4.2 4.2V, 0~40A ±4% 150mV 86.0%
LRS-200-5 5V, 0~40A ±3% 150mV 87.0%
LRS-200-12 12V, 0~17A ±1.5% 150mV 87.5%
LRS-200-15 15V, 0~14A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
LRS-200-24 24V, 0~8.8A ±1% 150mV 89.5%
LRS-200-36 36V, 0~5.9A ±1% 200mV 89.5%
LRS-200-48 48V, 0~4.4A ±1% 200mV 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LRS-150F-5 5V, 0~22A ±2% 100mV 85.0%
LRS-150F-12 12V, 0~12.5A ±1% 150mV 87.5%
LRS-150F-15 15V, 0~10A ±1% 150mV 89.0%
LRS-150F-24 24V, 0~6.5A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
LRS-150F-36 36V, 0~4.3A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
LRS-150F-48 48V, 0~3.3A ±1% 200mV 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
LRS-350-3.3 3.3V, 0~60A ±4% 150mV 79.5%
LRS-350-4.2 4.2V, 0~60A ±4% 150mV 81.5%
LRS-350-5 5V, 0~60A ±3% 150mV 83.5%
LRS-350-12 12V, 0~29A ±1.5% 150mV 85.0%
LRS-350-15 15V, 0~23.2A ±1% 150mV 86.0%
LRS-350-24 24V, 0~14.6A ±1% 150mV 88.0%
LRS-350-36 36V, 0~9.7A ±1% 200mV 88.5%
LRS-350-48 48V, 0~7.3A ±1% 200mV 89.0%
Features
• No load power consumption <0.5W for 150W;
<0.75W for 200W/350W
• AC input selectable by switch